
PROJECT: 

AT:

DATE: August 30, 2013

ENG/ARCH: TOWN OF WESTPORT

ESTIMATE: $850,000 - $1,000,000

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OF ITEM  QUANTITY UNIT UNIT COST ITEM TOTAL UNIT COST ITEM TOTAL UNIT COST ITEM TOTAL UNIT COST ITEM TOTAL
     

1) #0406441A Bituminous Concrete Mix type HMA S0.375, Level 2 8781 TON $95.50 $838,585.50 $96.72 $849,298.32 $95.85 $841,658.85 $103.25 $906,638.25

2) #0406267A Roadway Milling, 0-4"depth 48403 SY $2.06 $99,710.18 $2.34 $113,263.02 $2.45 $118,587.35 $3.25 $157,309.75

3) #0403869 Cold Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement 18636 SY $3.63 $67,648.68 $3.51 $65,412.36 $4.50 $83,862.00 $3.70 $68,953.20

4) #0977001 Traffic Cones, 28" 30 EA $0.01 $0.30 $1.00 $30.00 $0.01 $0.30 $40.00 $1,200.00

5) #0977001 Traffic Cones, 42" 20 EA $0.01 $0.20 $1.00 $20.00 $0.01 $0.20 $40.00 $800.00

6) #1220011A Construction Signs 100 SF $0.01 $1.00 $1.00 $100.00 $0.01 $1.00 $10.00 $1,000.00

7) W#01530 Calcium Chloride for Dust Control 10 TON $0.01 $0.10 $1.00 $10.00 $0.01 $0.10 $500.00 $5,000.00

8) #0305000 Processed Aggregate 50 TON $20.00 $1,000.00 $22.00 $1,100.00 $20.00 $1,000.00 $35.00 $1,750.00

9) #0406999A Asphalt Adjustment Cost - ESTIMATED 1 LS $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00

$1,007,045.96 $1,029,333.70 $1,045,209.80 $1,142,751.20

TOWN OF WESTPORT

TOTAL

FGB Construction Co. Inc

2013 Pavment Preservation and Repairs

Bid # 14-738T 42

Project # 2013-12

Waters Construction

3

A & J Construction 

Bid amount entered on 

proposal was $1,142,651.20

1

Grasso Companies, LLC


